B-122647

Limassol, Ypsonas
832 m? Covered

Description

Three-storey building in an excellent location of Ypsonas area in Limassol.
The property is situated close to a several amenities and services such as
shops, restaurants, cafes, supermarkets etc. In addition, it enjoys excellent
access to the motorway.The building comprises of two shops on the
ground floor and ten apartments , four two bedrooms and six one
bedrooms on the first and second floors. Offers a total of 832 sgm
(approx.) internal area. and the property falls within commercial zone K

FOR SALE

SMART ESTATE AGENCY

€1,200,000 €1,900,000

TYPE  Commercial Building

BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
COVERED
PLOT
STATUS

10

10
832 m?
935 m?

Resale
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